Rev 09/10/15
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit 1000’ Linear Feet (See Alera Express Brochure for Limitations and Details.)
CVRL- Curv Radial Lens
QS 10
CVRL
MODEL
CVRL Cûrv
Radial
Lens
MOUNTING
METHOD
CM48 48”
Adjustable
Aircraft
Cable
Mount
CM96 96”
Adjustable
Aircraft
Cable
Mount
BALLAST
E Electronic, Instant Start
(Std. for T8)
EP Electronic, Programmed
Start  (Std. for T5 & T5HO,
optional for T8)
ELW Electronic T8, 0.77BF, Low
Watt, Instant Start
EPLW Electronic T8, 0.77BF, Low
Watt, Programmed Start
ED_ADVMK10 Electronic Dimming, Must
Specify Voltage, Advance,
Mark10 Powerline, 2T8 only
EDUADVMK7 Universal Voltage,
Electronic Dimming,
Advance Mark7(0-10v)
2T8 only
––– – ––
LAMP TYPE & PROFILE
1T5 1 T5 Lamp 1
2T5 2 T5 Lamps 1
3T5 3 T5 Lamps 1
1T5HO 1 T5HO Lamp 1
2T5HO 2 T5HO Lamps 1
3T5HO 3 T5HO Lamps 1
1T8 1 T8 Lamp
2T8 2 T8 Lamps
3T8 3 T8 Lamps
DISTRIBUTION
Blank 60% Up/
40% Down
0/100 0% Up/
100%
Down 2
20/80 20% Up/
80% Down 2
40/60 40% Up/
60% Down 2
85/15 85% Up/
15% Down 2
CLC Center
Lamp Cover
AV Mode 2
–
FINISH
MW Matte
White
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
ROW LENGTH